Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2016-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31700

Ballots Cast: 22681
Voter Turnout: 72%
Active Precincts: 62

Contest: STATE REPRES DIST 95

Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 2
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 3
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: BRUSHY MOUND

Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 1

Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Total Votes
9688

9542

29

1

Total Votes
335

159

0

0

Total Votes
283

128

1

0

Total Votes
713

318

3

0

Total Votes
274

148

1

0

Total Votes
295

210

2

0

Vote %
50.3
49.54
0.15
0.01

Vote %
67.81
32.19
0

0

Vote %
68.69
31.07
0.24

0

Vote %
68.96
30.75
0.29

Vote %
64.78
34.99
0.24

0

Vote %
58.19
41.42
0.39

0
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Precinct: BUNKER HILL 2
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 3
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 2
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 3
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 4
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CAHOKIA 5
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1

Total Votes
226

151

1

0

Total Votes
367

350

0

0

Total Votes
73

58

0

0

Total Votes
294

151

1

0

Total Votes
279

116

0

0

Total Votes
94

75

0

0

Total Votes
233

81

0

0

Vote %
59.79
39.95
0.26

Vote %
51.19
48.81
0

0

Vote %
55.73
44.27
0

0

Vote %
65.92
33.86
0.22

Vote %
70.63
29.37
0

0

Vote %
55.62
44.38
0

0

Vote %
74.2
25.8
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Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 2
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 3
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 4
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 5
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 6
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: DORCHESTER 1
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: DORCHESTER 2
Candidate Name

Total Votes
396

351

1

0

Total Votes
274

267

1

0

Total Votes
354

343

1

0

Total Votes
60

35

1

0

Total Votes
231

205

0

0

Total Votes
231

225

0

0

Total Votes
219

148

0

0

Total Votes

Vote %
52.94
46.93
0.13

Vote %
50.55
49.26
0.18

0

Vote %
50.72
49.14
0.14

0

Vote %
62.5
36.46
1.04

Vote %
52.98
47.02
0

0

Vote %
50.66
49.34
0

0

Vote %
59.67
40.33

Vote %
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MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 1
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 2
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 3
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 4
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 5
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: GILLESPIE 6
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)

212
173

o

Total Votes
258

98

0

0

Total Votes
170

68

1

0

Total Votes
113

45

0

0

Total Votes
85

81

0

0

Total Votes
419

141

1

0

Total Votes
256

80

0

0

Total Votes
198

55.06
44.94

Vote %
72.47
27.53
0

0

Vote %
71.13
28.45
0.42

Vote %
71.52
28.48
0

0

Vote %
51.2
48.8

0

0

Vote %
74.69
25.13
0.18

Vote %
76.19
23.81

Vote %
60.92
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MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 2
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: HILYARD
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: HONEY POINT
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 1
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 2
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 3
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 4
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)

127

Total Votes
374

274

3

0

Total Votes
178

134

0

0

Total Votes
50

46

0

0

Total Votes
140

98

0

0

Total Votes
189

90

0

0

Total Votes
158

115

0

0

Total Votes
148
111

39.08

Vote %
57.45
42.09
0.46

0

Vote %
57.05
42.95

Vote %
52.08
47.92
0

0

Vote %
58.82
41.18
0

0

Vote %
67.74
32.26

Vote %
57.88
42.12
0

0

Vote %
56.92
42.69
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Write-In (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 5
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 6
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 2
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: SHAWS POINT
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 2
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

=

Total Votes
207

110

0

0

Total Votes
169

110

0

0

Total Votes
112

59

1

0

Total Votes
87

43

0

0

Total Votes
195

116

0

0

Total Votes
224

177

0

0

Total Votes
106

38

1

0.38

Vote %
65.3
34.7

0

0

Vote %
60.57
39.43

Vote %
65.12
34.3
0.58

0

Vote %
66.92
33.08
0

0

Vote %
62.7
37.3

Vote %
55.86
4414
0

0

Vote %
73.1
26.21
0.69
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JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 3
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 1
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 2
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 3
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 4
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 5
Candidate Name

MIKE MATHIS (NP)
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 1
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Total Votes
83

46

1

0

Total Votes
179

169

0

0

Total Votes
272

234

0

0

Total Votes
366

294

2

0

Total Votes
302

293

1

0

Total Votes
222

215

2

0

Total Votes
234

122

0

0

Vote %
63.85
35.38
0.77

Vote %
51.44
48.56
0

0

Vote %
53.75
46.25
0

0

Vote %
55.29
44.41
0.3

0

Vote %
50.67
49.16
0.17

Vote %
50.57
48.97
0.46

0

Vote %
65.73
34.27
0

0
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Precinct: VIRDEN 2
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 3
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 4
Candidate Name
AVERY BOURNE (NP)
MIKE MATHIS (NP)
JAKE L LEONARD (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Total Votes
232

168

1

0

Total Votes
243

173

2

0

Total Votes
147

104

0

0

Vote %
57.86
41.9
0.25

Vote %
58.13
41.39
0.48

0

Vote %
58.57
41.43
0

0
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